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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn McCalla144
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 9.625 9.1009.175 37.250
1 2 1 7 1 

1 

Landry Duhaime122
Zenith

9.100 9.650 9.4008.650 36.800
6 1 4T 3T 2T

2T

Aubr'i Council383
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.300 9.5008.800 36.800
3T 5 2 1 2T

2T

Audrey Evans218
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.525 9.1508.750 36.625
3T 3 3 6 4 

4 

Stayli Boyer171
WOGA

9.150 9.225 9.4508.450 36.275
5 6T 8T 2 5 

5 

Elliott Brock350
Zenith

9.250 9.075 9.3508.400 36.075
2 8 10 5 6 

6 

Hannah Suarez255
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.375 9.0008.450 35.825
7 4 8T 8T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Benitez273
Precision

8.850 8.725 9.4008.550 35.525
9T 12 6T 3T 8 

8 

Chloe Orencole153
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.0008.650 35.450
11 9 4T 8T 9 

9 

Riley Morgan149
Zenith

8.850 8.850 8.9008.200 34.800
9T 11 11 10 10 

10 

Kyra Berd107
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 9.225 8.7507.900 34.625
12 6T 13T 12T 11 

11 

Mattie Regas282
Precision

8.900 8.900 8.7507.900 34.450
8 10 13T 12T 12 

12 

Remi Weemes397
Gym Power House

8.700 8.700 8.8007.950 34.150
13 13 12 11 13 

13 

Eliana Lovi391
Kurt Thomas

8.200 8.225 8.7008.550 33.675
16 14 6T 14 14 

14 

Sophie Rosenfield311
TX Dynamix

8.550 7.125 7.3007.900 30.875
14 16 13T 16 15 

15 

Katie Beth Jacks277
Precision

8.250 8.000 7.8006.750 30.800
15 15 16 15 16 

16 
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